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U-21 Championship
2018/19 15th round, Match #90

Friday, 09.11.2018, 13:30, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 11°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 2

«Karpaty» Lviv

35 Novikov Andrii
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
62 Zahoruiko Ihor
48 Kazakov Maksym
67 Alefirenko Danyil
19 Lunov Maksym
86 Vovchenko Semen
34 Sukhina Yevhenii
98 Cheberko Yevhen
76 Shalfieiev Yehor (C)
53 Matsapura Dmytro

Substitutes
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
32 Kacavenda Andjelo
74 Borysenko Vladyslav
43 Reshetov Ihor
56 Azizov Davronbek
63 Povalii Illia

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

30 Yushchyshyn Vadym
3 Veremiienko Oleh
5 Derman Maksym
19 Slyva Roman
7 Sautin Dmytro
9 Liakh Rostyslav
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
20 Silchenko Vitalii
15 Rudiuk Volodymyr
14 Cherepushchak Yurii
10 Prytula Ostap

Substitutes
38 Zadereiko Anton
22 Kurtiak Bohdan
8 Rybachuk Oleksandr
17 Kos Oleh
11 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 15th round, Match #90
Friday, 09.11.2018, 13:30, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 11°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 2 «Karpaty» Lviv
9' 14 Cherepushchak Yurii

22' 7 Sautin Dmytro

19 Lunov Maksym 44'

98 Cheberko Yevhen
63 Povalii Illia 46'

58' 14 Cherepushchak Yurii
11 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando

61' 5 Derman Maksym

62 Zahoruiko Ihor 66'

70' 9 Liakh Rostyslav
22 Kurtiak Bohdan

86 Vovchenko Semen 70'

71' 3 Veremiienko Oleh

35 Novikov Andrii
56 Azizov Davronbek 74'

79' 20 Silchenko Vitalii

82' 10 Prytula Ostap
17 Kos Oleh

19 Lunov Maksym 85'
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